
Glenaeon OOSH – Holiday Care Program 
121 Edinburgh Road, Castlecrag, & 5a Glenroy Ave, Middle Cove, NSW 2068 

Thursday 12th Apr – Tue 1st May 2018 

Friends: – PLEASE DO invite your friends from other schools. All are welcome!!   Cost: from $80 /day Hours:  8:15am to 5.30pm      

More Details & Enrolment at: www.glenaeonoosh.com.au    Email Forms to:   childcareservice@hotmail.com    Glenaeon VAC Flyer April 18 

    Thurs 12th Apr Fri 13th Apr 
A
L
L 

  
 
 

 Wool Art & Bush Day 
All things magical with 
wool and fabric. Fun & 
games at local bush. 

Make little boats to race. 

  

Mosaics 
Learn to make your own mosaic 

masterpiece 

  

    CASTLECRAG CASTLECRAG 

 Mon 16th Apr Tue 17th Apr Wed 18th Apr Thurs 19th Apr Fri 20th Apr 
J
U
N 
I 
O
R
S 

 Art Fantastic 
A super creative day to gain 

skills using mixed media 

 
 
 

Treasure Hunt 
(Local Excursion) 

Morning Treasure Hunt followed by 
afternoon craft 

 

Clay Sculpture 
Juniors: Learn hand 

modelling clay 
techniques. 

 

Water & Bush  
(Bus Excursion) 

A day of swimming, 
games & bush 

adventures 

 

Bush Craft, Bows & 
Wheels 

Make your own bow and 
arrow. Handcrafts with fabric 
& feathers. End the day with 
campfire & story-telling. 

  

 CASTLECRAG CASTLECRAG CASTLECRAG CASTLECRAG MIDDLE COVE 
S 
E 
N 
I 
O
R 
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Wood Craft  
Enjoy morning of Art then 

learn to using whittling knife 
and tools to make your own 

bushwalk craft 
 

 
 

 

Scavenger Hunt / Amazing 
Race 

(Separate Seniors group) 
Combination of fun team 

challenges in local area to recover 
the cache and win! 

 

Pottery Wheel (1) 
Seniors: Learn to 

throw clay or improve 
your pottery wheel 

skills. (part 2 of 
workshop on 26th Apr) 

 

Water & Bush 
Adventure 

 (Bus Excursion) 
Explore the bush, discover 

old forts & take bush 
challenge. Learn about life 

on the reef & go snorkelling. 

 
 

Bush Craft, Bows & 
Wheels 

Enjoy the bush hand craft 
then take part in scooter & 

skateboard challenge. 
 

  
MUST HAVE HELMET!! 
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 Mon 23rd Apr Tue 24th Apr Wed 25th Apr Thurs 26th Apr Fri 27th Apr 
J
U
N 
I 
O
R
S 

Autumn Gnome 
Gardens 

 

  

Natural Mandalas 
(Local Excursion) 

Make a beautiful Mandala in the 
bush 

 

 

CLOSED 
ANZAC PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY 

Clay Sculpture 
Juniors: Learn hand 

modelling clay 
techniques 

 

Autumn Celebration 
Seasonal craft, cooking, 

gardening & story-telling by 
the campfire. 

  
 CASTLECRAG MIDDLE COVE CASTLECRAG CASTLECRAG CASTLECRAG 
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Super Science Day 
Experiment and discover how 

things work. Make own invention. 

  

Sensory Bush Trail 
(Local Excursion) 

Games and team challenges in the 
beautiful bush. 

 

 
CLOSED 

ANZAC PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY 

Pottery Wheel (2) 
Learn & improve pottery 

wheel skills. (part 2 of 

workshop – can attend one) 

 

Autumn Celebration 
Enjoy the craft & cooking then 

build a labyrinth to walk. Make a 
campfire & cook delicious treats. 

  
  

 Mon 30th Apr Tue 1st May Wed 2nd May Thurs 3rd May Fri 4th May 

A
L
L 

Craft & Baking 
CUP CAKES 

 

Circus Skills  
A day of games & water fun. 

Afternoon crafts. 

 

 
 

School resumes 

 
 

School resumes 
 

 
 

School resumes 

 CASTLECRAG CASTLECRAG    

 

 


